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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              3,159.27 418.00 2.45 415.20 414.40 408.24 390.177,606,900
AOT             2,134.06 59.50 0.85 58.75 59.00 57.06 52.3035,919,500
CPALL         2,128.57 68.00 1.87 66.45 66.00 64.00 62.3231,348,400
IRPC            1,718.32 6.45 2.38 6.32 6.30 6.14 5.62268,831,000
ADVANC     1,538.99 191.00 0.00 192.30 192.30 191.54 185.258,039,500
KBANK        1,489.58 208.00 0.48 207.60 209.20 208.32 199.587,166,300
AJA             1,372.72 0.69 -16.87 1.08 1.30 1.48 1.622,033,372,800
ESSO           1,353.94 13.70 1.48 12.54 12.05 11.87 10.8497,888,700
PTTGC        1,310.72 79.25 2.92 78.00 78.43 77.53 73.1016,623,500
SCC             1,275.58 500.00 0.00 498.80 502.20 501.04 500.692,544,000

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AJA             1,372.722,033,372,800 0.69 -16.87 1.08 1.30 1.48 1.62
AJA-W1       157.00429,980,400 0.33 13.79 0.50 0.62 0.70 0.93
PACE           546.12292,494,400 1.94 -4.90 2.04 2.04 2.06 2.42
IRPC            1,718.32268,831,000 6.45 2.38 6.32 6.30 6.14 5.62
TMB             598.12239,455,700 2.50 -0.79 2.50 2.48 2.42 2.35
SUPER-W4  59.24153,152,400 0.37 -9.76 0.41
U                 3.83141,284,000 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
TSF              22.93120,910,400 0.19 5.56 0.18 0.18 0.17 0.17
SSP             1,007.89115,128,400 8.70 1.75
TRUE           706.99114,215,300 6.20 1.64 6.16 6.23 6.03 5.87

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TMC-W1      19.36 91,056,5000.24 71.43 0.20 0.22 0.25 0.36
MAX            1.99 50,756,2000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.04
UWC-W2     0.04 973,5000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
SMART-W1 3.15 17,945,1000.18 20.00 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.17
FER-W1       0.03 552,7000.06 20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.07
MATI            3.57 395,4009.85 17.96 8.63 8.45 8.46 8.99
AJA-W1       157.00 429,980,4000.33 13.79 0.50 0.62 0.70 0.93
FC-W2         0.01 111,1000.09 12.50 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.07
NMG-W3     0.02 191,1000.10 11.11 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10
NCL-W1      0.44 4,338,1000.10 11.11 0.09 0.11 0.10 0.09

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

UPA-W1      0.19 6,423,0000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05
NUSA-W2    0.06 1,490,4000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04
AJA             1,372.72 2,033,372,8000.69 -16.87 1.08 1.30 1.48 1.62
GJS-W3       0.00 30,2000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
CIG-W6       0.01 151,3000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
CIG-W7       0.18 2,605,0000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
PHOL-W1    5.27 7,491,7000.69 -13.75 0.77 0.78 0.77 0.62
RML-W4      0.97 13,795,3000.07 -12.50 0.08 0.08 0.09 0.10
SAMART-W 1.20 3,998,6000.29 -12.12 0.33 0.35 0.37 0.45
AS-W1         1.61 1,767,4000.88 -10.20 0.98 1.01 1.06 1.16

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  1



T H A I L A N D  

Tuesday, 03 October 2017QA Report : Daily QA

Stock 02-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 26-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 02-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 26-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

487.18CPALL -32.77 -310.87 146.42 35.54
349.08PTT -340.66 -239.67 79.20 51.08
336.58PTTGC 99.39 57.65 52.59 99.24
309.41PTTEP -23.07 -103.74 63.62 340.50
242.65AOT -203.62 -286.47 -237.50 -54.00
204.41MINT 39.82 44.73 193.88 112.21
179.94BBL 37.12 -28.92 -100.15 -15.07
161.75CPN 1.30 -232.13 17.25 108.83
144.85TOP -47.81 59.83 21.39 36.18
139.92IRPC 10.74 -43.16 37.68 -4.02
123.76BJC -25.42 -29.30 15.38 35.81
121.64IVL 146.54 -187.66 -2.48 20.02
108.13TRUE -91.72 -30.09 17.83 64.98
105.45KBANK -10.91 -195.98 206.51 50.82

94.91KTB 166.69 22.30 -298.03 -379.37
84.12CPF 21.85 -120.61 -200.37 1.18
81.86BANPU 34.33 31.33 -78.01 -114.78
73.11SCB 397.35 326.36 256.58 151.70
71.28HMPRO 153.00 -48.84 31.18 131.80
65.47EA -13.59 -98.66 -17.06 9.15

-64.53AAV -4.34 0.40 -0.95 5.85
-52.95SAWAD 9.95 -42.96 18.35 -8.56
-50.15BEAUTY 70.94 27.18 -0.79 -3.88
-38.75BCP -2.49 16.65 -3.81 41.36
-31.27HANA -20.24 63.75 -28.34 -33.17
-24.53TIPCO -2.52 -2.50 8.12 10.19
-20.00BCPG -5.62 -5.44 43.37 11.70
-19.13ADVANC 30.33 -381.15 -44.10 -41.39
-19.05PACE -1.40 -1.37 0.49 4.34
-15.58MEGA -2.12 3.76 -0.89 -4.32
-13.61SQ -4.00 -1.82 3.42 -2.49
-13.09EGCO -76.23 -16.55 -9.85 4.92
-11.13KTC -42.38 -7.32 -10.71 -4.85
-10.77MBK 1.18 -2.70 -1.04 -15.21
-10.74BEC -15.39 -28.07 -3.76 -14.85

-9.02ERW -4.28 1.08 4.76 -0.22
-8.78SYNEX 1.83 4.09 6.54 6.99
-7.74BFIT -15.02 1.23 -0.04 4.65
-7.51SINGER -0.36 -1.07 -0.48 0.00
-7.23LPN 103.44 59.24 35.01 41.53

612.33KBANK 506.88 1,119.21 105.45
690.66CPALL 203.47 894.13 487.18
569.70PTT 220.62 790.32 349.08
329.57ADVANC 348.70 678.27 -19.13
408.91IRPC 268.99 677.90 139.92
371.79SCB 298.67 670.46 73.11
445.22AOT 202.57 647.79 242.65
424.42PTTGC 87.84 512.25 336.58
361.22PTTEP 51.81 413.04 309.41
287.05CPN 125.30 412.34 161.75
297.92MINT 93.51 391.43 204.41
212.32SCC 166.50 378.82 45.82
194.67BANPU 112.80 307.47 81.86
220.76TOP 75.91 296.67 144.85
149.95SPRC 145.85 295.80 4.10
236.62BBL 56.68 293.30 179.94
179.00CPF 94.87 273.87 84.12
188.62TRUE 80.49 269.11 108.13
138.98ESSO 121.56 260.54 17.42
182.98IVL 61.34 244.32 121.64

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
659,071,482BBL             1,908,842,894 34.53
660,084,594KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.58
283,600,732RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.56
150,030,103TISCO         800,645,624 18.74
351,976,752TOP            2,040,027,873 17.25

2,050,202,702LH               11,949,713,176 17.16
206,237,281TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.09

60,973,697CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.87
240,341,939GL               1,525,538,139 15.75

2,088,704,817SIRI             14,285,501,270 14.62
76,866,120EGCO         526,465,000 14.60
11,661,410THIP            80,000,000 14.58

449,289,575INTUCH      3,206,420,305 14.01
68,583,040MCS            500,000,000 13.72

106,684,615KKP            846,751,109 12.60
560,454,058PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.43
530,413,547SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.23
131,683,200GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09
101,191,661CGH-W1     855,408,275 11.83

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

249,053,900KBANK-F      1,161,300 214.00 208.00 2.88
81,151,050BBL-F           415,100 196.50 189.00 3.97
32,940,600SCC-F          65,700 500.00 500.00 0.00

450,700TASCO-F      19,000 22.30 23.00 -3.04
416,600INTUCH-F    7,100 58.50 57.50 1.74
212,060LH-F             20,800 10.20 9.95 2.51
162,000CPN-F          2,000 81.00 80.75 0.31

45,500PTTEP-F       500 91.00 90.75 0.28
26,800CPALL-F       400 67.00 68.00 -1.47
25,740TTA-F           2,600 9.90 9.80 1.02
18,550BPP-F           700 26.50 26.75 -0.93

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

333,438,600QHPF           29,249,000 11.40 11.40 0.00
214,047,780UNIQ            11,696,600 18.30 18.30 0.00
211,750,000PLANB         35,000,000 6.05 6.05 0.00
107,975,000SCB-F           700,000 154.25 0.00 0.00
107,700,000KBANK-F      500,000 215.40 214.00 0.65

73,528,512CPN-F          921,500 79.79 81.00 -1.49
70,104,400BANPU         4,000,000 17.53 17.60 -0.40
49,660,000ADVANC      260,000 191.00 191.00 0.00
47,988,000BH-F             223,200 215.00 0.00 0.00
34,300,000BBL-F           175,000 196.00 196.50 -0.25
13,603,905GFPT            681,900 19.95 19.70 1.27

8,904,600CPF              329,800 27.00 27.00 0.00
4,500,000UREKA         5,000,000 0.90 0.87 3.45
4,293,400FPI                1,000,000 4.29 4.72 -9.11
4,181,400KBANK         20,200 207.00 208.00 -0.48
3,499,328GLOBAL       204,400 17.12 16.30 5.03
2,385,669S5013C1712 2,874,300 0.83 0.83 0.00

869,900SCC06C171 1,000,000 0.87 0.86 1.16
175,200U                   6,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD2 Oct 3 Oct 4 Oct 5 Oct 6 OctT

Short Sale  2 - 6 Oct (Btm)

AAV                 1.34 1.34 1.34
ADVANC         103.44 103.44 103.44
AMATA            4.26 4.26 4.26
AOT                 0.17 0.17 0.17
AP                  0.31 0.31 0.31
BANPU            3.55 3.55 3.55
BBL                 19.38 19.38 19.38
BCP                 4.12 4.12 4.13
BCPG              7.03 7.03 7.03
BDMS              2.30 2.30 2.30
BEAUTY          5.50 5.50 5.50
BEC                 0.66 0.66 0.66
BEM                0.10 0.10 0.10
BH                  4.38 4.38 4.38
BJC                 0.09 0.09 0.09
CBG                25.94 25.94 25.94
CENTEL          2.22 2.22 2.23
CHG                0.04 0.04 0.04
CPALL             0.48 0.48 0.48
CPF                 0.38 0.38 0.38
CPN                 53.36 53.36 53.36
DTAC              23.35 23.35 23.35
EGCO              0.07 0.07 0.07
GLOBAL          0.11 0.11 0.11
GPSC              0.11 0.11 0.11
HMPRO           2.02 2.02 2.02
INTUCH           2.89 2.89 2.89
IRPC                1.92 1.92 1.93
IVL                 6.22 6.22 6.22
KBANK            54.23 54.23 54.23
KCE                 4.64 4.64 4.64
KSL                 0.07 0.07 0.07
KTB                 0.11 0.11 0.11
LPH                 0.22 0.22 0.22
LPN                 6.05 6.05 6.05
MALEE            1.99 1.99 1.99
MTLS               0.36 0.36 0.36
PACE               0.41 0.41 0.41
PSH                 2.35 2.35 2.35
PTT                 0.21 0.21 0.21
PTTEP             56.65 56.65 56.65
PTTGC            27.21 27.21 27.21
ROBINS           0.99 0.99 0.99
SAWAD           7.00 7.00 7.00
SCB                 45.63 45.63 45.63
SCC                 20.66 20.66 20.66
SCCC              0.03 0.03 0.03
SIRI                0.46 0.46 0.46
SPALI              0.34 0.34 0.34

Remark : * Sorting By
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SPRC               4.22 4.22 4.22
TAPAC            0.42 0.42 0.42
TASCO            7.05 7.05 7.05
TOP                 5.71 5.71 5.71
TRUE               0.13 0.13 0.13
TTCL               0.75 0.75 0.75
TU                  0.42 0.42 0.42
VIBHA             0.00

524.05 524.05 524.08Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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